
POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN CHILD PROTECTION AND WELFARE 2024-2025 
 

PLEASE NOTE THE VENUE FOR ALL LECTURES IS ARTS BUILDING ROOM 3080 
 

 
TIMETABLE WEEK 1 
Monday 9th September to Friday 13th September 2024 

 
TIMETABLE WEEK 2 

Monday 7th to Wednesday 9th October 2024 
 

TIMETABLE WEEK 3 

Monday 4th to Wednesday 6th November 2024 
 

Timetable Week 4 
Monday 2nd to Wednesday 4th December 2024 

 
TIMETABLE WEEK 5 
Monday 6th January to Wednesday 8th January 2025 

 
TIMETABLE WEEK 6 
Tuesday 4th to Thursday 6th February 2025 

 
TIMETABLE WEEK 7 
Monday 3rd to Wednesday 5th March 2025 

 
TIMETABLE WEEK 8 
Monday 7th to Wednesday 9th April 2025 

 
TIMETABLE WEEK 9 

Tuesday 6th to Friday 9th May 2025 


